
Hornindal skytterlag

Ope Miniatyrstemne Hornindal

Side 9Leon - Resultatprogram

4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Roger Vangen Stranda *X*X*

1. serie
50 X*X* *

2. serie
50 9 * *99

3. serie
47

15 skudd
147 X*X*XXXXX*

10 skudd
100

25 skudd
247 (11*)

2. Alf Muldsvor Hornindal *XXX9 49 9X*X* 49 X9X*9 48 146 *XX99XX*XX 98 244 (6*)
3. Knut Lillestøl Hornindal *XXX9 49 * * *XX 50 9 *X9X 48 147 XXX9999X9 * 95 242 (6*)
4. Sissel Tafjord Sunnylven 9XX98 46 99 *9X 47 *X99X 48 141 999X*9X99X 94 235 (3*)
5. Audun Gausemel Hornindal XX9XX 49 89X9X 46 9XX99 47 142 999999999 * 91 233 (1*)
6. Rasmus Flore Markane 98988 42 88788 39 X9XXX 49 130 9 *9999XX99 93 223 (1*)
7. Liv Muldsvor Hornindal 88887 39 99978 42 X9999 46 127 9X89888X99 88 215 (0*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Thore Heggen Hornindal X9X99

1. serie
47 9X*X*

2. serie
49 *X* * *

3. serie
50

15 skudd
146 9999XX9XX*

10 skudd
95

25 skudd
241 (7*)

2. Torleif Skudalsnes Gaular * *9 *X 49 7 *9X* 46 X*X*9 49 144 8XX99X*XX* 96 240 (9*)
3. Asle Dulsvik Sogndal 9XXXX 49 7XX99 45 XX* *X 50 144 8 *89XXXXX* 95 239 (4*)
4. Sigurd Muldsvor Hornindal 9X999 46 9 *899 45 XXXX* 50 141 97989X9X99 89 230 (2*)
5. Siv Helen Reksten Nordbygda X*X99 48 68889 39 X8X9 * 47 134 698X8X9 *XX 90 224 (3*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Stian Hellebust Sogndal 9 * * *9

1. serie
48 8X998

2. serie
44 XXX*X

3. serie
50

15 skudd
142 689X9 *XX9X

10 skudd
91

25 skudd
233 (5*)

2. Frank Sve Stranda X99 *9 47 899XX 46 9 *9X* 48 141 889899X9X* 90 231 (4*)



Hornindal skytterlag

Ope Miniatyrstemne Hornindal

Side 10Leon - Resultatprogram

3. Inger Rise Hallset Ålfoten 8 *98X 45 X9969 43 X9X9X 48 136 8979X*X*9X 92 228 (3*)
4. Joakim Haugland Haugen *X*X9 49 8 *75 * 40 XX8 * * 48 137 78899 *99X* 89 226 (8*)
5. Kjetil Dreyer Ålfoten 9XXX9 48 8989 * 44 9999X 46 138 89889XX97X 88 226 (1*)
6. Ole Kristian Aasen Haugen XXXX8 48 88988 41 X9X99 47 136 88 *9X99899 89 225 (1*)
7. Oddmund Tormodset Viksdalen 8 *X99 46 X*799 45 X99 *9 47 138 598 *78XXX9 86 224 (4*)
8. Janne Tormodset Viksdalen *9999 46 87996 39 7X789 41 126 69799XX99 * 88 214 (2*)
9. Helge Otterdal Hornindal 99887 41 78X98 42 8X998 44 127 8884888997 77 204 (0*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Knut Riise Hovdebygda og Ørsta XX9 *9

1. serie
48 *8XXX

2. serie
48 9XXXX

3. serie
49

15 skudd
145 9X99XX* * *X

10 skudd
97

25 skudd
242 (5*)

2. Kristian Aarskog Sundnes X* *XX 50 *XXX9 49 X*X9X 49 148 *8978XX9 *9 90 238 (6*)
3. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta XX* *8 48 9 *XX8 47 X* * *X 50 145 X98 *99X89X 92 237 (7*)
4. Eirik Foldal Hovdebygda og Ørsta 9XXX* 49 X99X8 46 9X*X* 49 144 X9979XX*X9 93 237 (4*)
5. Per Kjell Aaland Rand *X9 *X 49 999X8 45 XXX9X 49 143 99999X*99 * 93 236 (4*)
6. Leif Arne Fivelstad Sunnylven *9X99 47 * *998 46 9 *X9X 48 141 XX79XX99 *X 94 235 (5*)
7. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 99XX8 46 X99X9 47 99X99 46 139 9X9999X*X9 94 233 (1*)
8. Per Roar Lillemo Fjærland X*XX9 49 99999 45 X9 *9X 48 142 97X98 *X999 90 232 (3*)
9. Andreas Solvik Markane 99X9 * 47 X988X 45 99X9 * 47 139 999999XXX9 93 232 (2*)
10. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda 9XX9 * 48 X6799 41 X*XXX 50 139 7X7X9 * *XX9 92 231 (4*)
11. Anita Tormodset Volda *9 *X9 48 68798 38 XXXX* 50 136 X9 * *79X9 *9 93 229 (6*)
12. Benedikte Eide Ljøen Sunnylven XXXX7 47 99989 44 9X8X9 46 137 X9X989999X 92 229 (0*)
13. Roger Aaland Rand *X9XX 49 XX796 42 X9XX9 48 139 99987X88X* 88 227 (2*)
14. Jon Tore Sætre Haugen X9XX9 48 98 *67 40 99X9X 47 135 9X79X999X9 91 226 (1*)
15. Jens Terje Hammervoll Sogndal *99X9 47 9X887 42 XXXX9 49 138 78X66 *9X8X 84 222 (2*)
16. Øystein Tytingvåg Rand X999 * 47 89869 40 9 *89X 46 133 X9X6899X99 89 222 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Elisabeth Skudalsnes Førde * * *XX

1. serie
50 9X9XX

2. serie
48 *X9 *X

3. serie
49

15 skudd
147 XXX9 *X*XXX

10 skudd
99

25 skudd
246 (7*)



Hornindal skytterlag

Ope Miniatyrstemne Hornindal

Side 11Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen X* *X* 50 9XX* * 49 99X*X 48 147 * *XXX* *99 * 98 245 (11*)
3. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven * *XXX 50 X*X99 48 XX*X* 50 148 X9XX9X*9XX 97 245 (6*)
4. Geir Kjetil Aa Hope Hyen X*XX* 50 999X9 46 XXX99 48 144 X*XX*9 * * *X 99 243 (7*)
5. Torstein Tafjord Sunnylven 9XXX* 49 9999X 46 XXX* * 50 145 X999 *X* * * * 97 242 (8*)
6. Ole Arild Aa Hyen *XX*X 50 99XXX 48 * *X9X 49 147 X9X89 * *XX9 95 242 (6*)
7. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta XX*X9 49 X8999 45 9X*XX 49 143 X9 *X*9XXXX 98 241 (4*)
8. Leiv Reksten Nordbygda X*9 *9 48 *9989 45 XXX*X 50 143 99X*9 *XX*9 96 239 (7*)
9. Herman Erdal Førde X9XXX 49 9 *9XX 48 * *XX9 49 146 989X9 *X99X 93 239 (4*)
10. Bård Aarseth Volda * *XX9 49 99999 45 999 *9 46 140 9X*9 *XXXXX 98 238 (5*)
11. Ove Sunde Dale (sunnfjord) XXX*X 50 899X* 46 9XX99 47 143 9999 *XX9XX 95 238 (3*)
12. Magnar Isene Førde 9X* *9 48 8X9XX 47 * *9 *8 47 142 *99999 * *XX 95 237 (8*)
13. Bjarne Eriksen Nordbygda X99XX 48 989X9 45 99X9 * 47 140 9999XX* *XX 96 236 (3*)
14. Lars Holme Hyen X99XX 48 XX889 45 XX999 47 140 8X89XXXX9X 94 234 (0*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Elisabeth Skudalsnes Førde 5 * * *XX

1. serie
50 9X9XX

2. serie
48 *X9 *X

3. serie
49

15 skudd
147 XXX9 *X*XXX

10 skudd
99

25 skudd
246 (7*)

2. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen 5 X* *X* 50 9XX* * 49 99X*X 48 147 * *XXX* *99 * 98 245 (11*)
3. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 * *XXX 50 X*X99 48 XX*X* 50 148 X9XX9X*9XX 97 245 (6*)
4. Geir Kjetil Aa Hope Hyen 5 X*XX* 50 999X9 46 XXX99 48 144 X*XX*9 * * *X 99 243 (7*)
5. Torstein Tafjord Sunnylven 5 9XXX* 49 9999X 46 XXX* * 50 145 X999 *X* * * * 97 242 (8*)
6. Ole Arild Aa Hyen 5 *XX*X 50 99XXX 48 * *X9X 49 147 X9X89 * *XX9 95 242 (6*)
7. Knut Riise Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 XX9 *9 48 *8XXX 48 9XXXX 49 145 9X99XX* * *X 97 242 (5*)
8. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 XX*X9 49 X8999 45 9X*XX 49 143 X9 *X*9XXXX 98 241 (4*)
9. Leiv Reksten Nordbygda 5 X*9 *9 48 *9989 45 XXX*X 50 143 99X*9 *XX*9 96 239 (7*)
10. Herman Erdal Førde 5 X9XXX 49 9 *9XX 48 * *XX9 49 146 989X9 *X99X 93 239 (4*)
11. Kristian Aarskog Sundnes 4 X* *XX 50 *XXX9 49 X*X9X 49 148 *8978XX9 *9 90 238 (6*)
12. Bård Aarseth Volda 5 * *XX9 49 99999 45 999 *9 46 140 9X*9 *XXXXX 98 238 (5*)
13. Ove Sunde Dale (sunnfjord) 5 XXX*X 50 899X* 46 9XX99 47 143 9999 *XX9XX 95 238 (3*)
14. Magnar Isene Førde 5 9X* *9 48 8X9XX 47 * *9 *8 47 142 *99999 * *XX 95 237 (8*)
15. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 XX* *8 48 9 *XX8 47 X* * *X 50 145 X98 *99X89X 92 237 (7*)
16. Eirik Foldal Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 9XXX* 49 X99X8 46 9X*X* 49 144 X9979XX*X9 93 237 (4*)
17. Per Kjell Aaland Rand 4 *X9 *X 49 999X8 45 XXX9X 49 143 99999X*99 * 93 236 (4*)



Hornindal skytterlag

Ope Miniatyrstemne Hornindal

Side 12Leon - Resultatprogram

18. Bjarne Eriksen Nordbygda 5 X99XX 48 989X9 45 99X9 * 47 140 9999XX* *XX 96 236 (3*)
19. Leif Arne Fivelstad Sunnylven 4 *9X99 47 * *998 46 9 *X9X 48 141 XX79XX99 *X 94 235 (5*)
20. Lars Holme Hyen 5 X99XX 48 XX889 45 XX999 47 140 8X89XXXX9X 94 234 (0*)
21. Stian Hellebust Sogndal 3 9 * * *9 48 8X998 44 XXX*X 50 142 689X9 *XX9X 91 233 (5*)
22. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 99XX8 46 X99X9 47 99X99 46 139 9X9999X*X9 94 233 (1*)
23. Per Roar Lillemo Fjærland 4 X*XX9 49 99999 45 X9 *9X 48 142 97X98 *X999 90 232 (3*)
24. Andreas Solvik Markane 4 99X9 * 47 X988X 45 99X9 * 47 139 999999XXX9 93 232 (2*)
25. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda 4 9XX9 * 48 X6799 41 X*XXX 50 139 7X7X9 * *XX9 92 231 (4*)
26. Frank Sve Stranda 3 X99 *9 47 899XX 46 9 *9X* 48 141 889899X9X* 90 231 (4*)
27. Anita Tormodset Volda 4 *9 *X9 48 68798 38 XXXX* 50 136 X9 * *79X9 *9 93 229 (6*)
28. Benedikte Eide Ljøen Sunnylven 4 XXXX7 47 99989 44 9X8X9 46 137 X9X989999X 92 229 (0*)
29. Inger Rise Hallset Ålfoten 3 8 *98X 45 X9969 43 X9X9X 48 136 8979X*X*9X 92 228 (3*)
30. Roger Aaland Rand 4 *X9XX 49 XX796 42 X9XX9 48 139 99987X88X* 88 227 (2*)
31. Joakim Haugland Haugen 3 *X*X9 49 8 *75 * 40 XX8 * * 48 137 78899 *99X* 89 226 (8*)
32. Jon Tore Sætre Haugen 4 X9XX9 48 98 *67 40 99X9X 47 135 9X79X999X9 91 226 (1*)
33. Kjetil Dreyer Ålfoten 3 9XXX9 48 8989 * 44 9999X 46 138 89889XX97X 88 226 (1*)
34. Ole Kristian Aasen Haugen 3 XXXX8 48 88988 41 X9X99 47 136 88 *9X99899 89 225 (1*)
35. Oddmund Tormodset Viksdalen 3 8 *X99 46 X*799 45 X99 *9 47 138 598 *78XXX9 86 224 (4*)
36. Jens Terje Hammervoll Sogndal 4 *99X9 47 9X887 42 XXXX9 49 138 78X66 *9X8X 84 222 (2*)
37. Øystein Tytingvåg Rand 4 X999 * 47 89869 40 9 *89X 46 133 X9X6899X99 89 222 (2*)
38. Janne Tormodset Viksdalen 3 *9999 46 87996 39 7X789 41 126 69799XX99 * 88 214 (2*)
39. Helge Otterdal Hornindal 3 99887 41 78X98 42 8X998 44 127 8884888997 77 204 (0*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Erling Sylte Fiskå XXX*X

1. serie
50 9 *9 *9

2. serie
47 * * *X*

3. serie
50

15 skudd
147 X* *X9X*XXX

10 skudd
99

25 skudd
246 (10*)

2. Anton Jon Aarskog Sundnes XX*XX 50 9X*9X 48 X*9 * * 49 147 X*X*9XXX* * 99 246 (9*)
3. Halvar Sigdestad Ålfoten XX*9 * 49 X99XX 48 XXXX* 50 147 9XX9X9 * * *9 96 243 (6*)
4. Svein Hoem Stryn 9XX*9 48 *X9X9 48 XX*9X 49 145 X999XXX*XX 97 242 (4*)
5. Per Magne Opsal Fiskå X9 *X* 49 99899 44 X9X*X 49 142 9 *99 *X99X* 95 237 (6*)
6. Svein Sandvik Fiskå *X*9X 49 98 *9X 46 X9 *9X 48 143 9998 *X999X 92 235 (5*)
7. Atle Gald Stryn XXXX9 49 XXXX9 49 *9XX9 48 146 949999999X 86 232 (1*)



Hornindal skytterlag

Ope Miniatyrstemne Hornindal

Side 13Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Oskar Røyr Stranda *XXX*

1. serie
50 X* * *X

2. serie
50 *XXXX

3. serie
50

15 skudd
150 9 * *9XXX999

10 skudd
95

25 skudd
245 (8*)

1. Benedicte Sætre Haugen X*XX* 50 XX*9 * 49 *X9 *X 49 148 *X9X99 *XXX 97 245 (8*)
3. Edvard Sve Stranda X* *X* 50 XX*XX 50 XXX*X 50 150 * *9X99X99X 95 245 (7*)
4. Karoline Erdal Førde 9X*XX 49 9 *XXX 49 X* * *X 50 148 X*9X99 *X9 * 96 244 (8*)
5. Regine Nesheim Eidsbygda XXXXX 50 X*9X9 48 XXXX9 49 147 X9XX9 *9 *XX 97 244 (3*)
6. Torleiv Straume Jr Hyen 89X99 45 XX* *X 50 XX*X* 50 145 X9 * *X*X9 *X 98 243 (8*)
7. Hanne Vangen Stranda XX*9X 49 *X9X9 48 99XX* 48 145 XX*X9 * *9X8 96 241 (6*)
8. Merete Haugland Haugen 99 *X9 47 * *XXX 50 XXX99 48 145 *9XXX999X* 96 241 (5*)
9. Lars Ove Dulsvik Sogndal XX*99 48 X9999 46 * *9 *9 48 142 X9XX9X*8X9 95 237 (5*)
10. Sivert Sve Stranda 999X* 47 7XXXX 47 9999X 46 140 X9 *X9X9XX8 95 235 (2*)
11. Nikolai O. Heggen Hornindal 98XXX 47 98998 43 8X8X* 46 136 9X99X* *9 *8 94 230 (4*)
12. Johanna Reksten Nordbygda X8989 44 8989X 44 8X9X9 46 134 8 * *8798997 85 219 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Trygve Aaland Tryggestad Sunnylven X*X* *

1. serie
50 X* * * *

2. serie
50 XX*X*

3. serie
50

15 skudd
150 * * * *99X* * *

10 skudd
98

25 skudd
248 (16*)

2. Ola Vangen Stranda X*XX* 50 9XXX* 49 X9 * *X 49 148 XXXXX* * *X* 100 248 (9*)
3. Robin Andre Grinde Hovdebygda og Ørsta 9 *X* * 49 XX* *9 49 X* *XX 50 148 X*XXX*XX9X 99 247 (9*)
4. Egil Glomset Stranda *X99 * 48 X9X9X 48 *XXXX 50 146 * *X* *X* *X* 100 246 (10*)
5. Helene Heggdal Hovdebygda og Ørsta *XXXX 50 9X*X* 49 * *XX9 49 148 X9XXX9X99X 96 244 (5*)
6. Kristian Løseth Stranda * *XX* 50 9X99 * 47 99X* * 48 145 XXXX* *X99 * 98 243 (9*)
7. Ole-Martin Halsteinslid Haugen 99X9X 47 99XX9 47 X9XXX 49 143 * *9XX9X*99 96 239 (3*)
8. Andreas Nesdal Stryn X99X9 47 9 *X9 * 48 898X* 45 140 99XX*X8989 92 232 (4*)
9. David Fridtun Stryn *XX*9 49 999 *X 47 998X* 46 142 9999889899 87 229 (4*)
10. Kristian Kvamme Stryn 988X8 43 99 *99 46 9999 * 46 135 89 *89989X9 89 224 (3*)
11. Jonas Rogne Stryn 98XX9 46 99899 44 8X996 42 132 9X9888XX99 90 222 (0*)



Hornindal skytterlag

Ope Miniatyrstemne Hornindal

Side 14Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Håkon Sætre Haugen * *X*X

1. serie
50 X* *XX

2. serie
50 XX*X*

3. serie
50

15 skudd
150 X9X9XXX*9X

10 skudd
97

25 skudd
247 (8*)

2. Jahn Vegard Frimannslund Ålfoten X*9XX 49 XX9 *X 49 *XXXX 50 148 X*X99 *X*XX 98 246 (6*)
3. Ole Andreas Eide Ljøen Sunnylven * * * * * 50 XX9X* 49 *X*X* 50 149 *9X89XXX*X 96 245 (11*)
4. Nils P. Sve Stranda XX* *X 50 9 * *9 * 48 X9 * * * 49 147 8XX99X*XX* 96 243 (10*)
5. Nikolai Åshamar Hundeide XXXX* 50 99 *XX 48 X9 *9 * 48 146 999X9X* *X* 96 242 (7*)
6. Knut Tore Vereide Vereide Hundeide XX*9X 49 99XX9 47 X9XXX 49 145 9XX*X9X9XX 97 242 (2*)
7. Torstein Fivelstad Sunnylven 99X99 46 98999 44 * *X*X 50 140 X* * *X* *XXX 100 240 (8*)
8. Johannes H Bakken Sogndal *9 *XX 49 999X9 46 9XX*9 48 143 999X9 *X*X9 95 238 (5*)
9. Mari Vilhelmsen Stryn 9XXXX 49 9969X 43 99XXX 48 140 69899X*XXX 91 231 (1*)
10. Asbjørn Tjensvold Stryn 99999 45 97889 41 99 *9 * 47 133 7899X9X9XX 91 224 (2*)
11. Fredrik Heimsæter Hyen X*X* * 50 88896 39 9XXX9 48 137 939969X9XX 84 221 (3*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Sivert Leivdal Eidsbygda * * *XX

1. serie
50 XXX*X

2. serie
50 XX*9X

3. serie
49

15 skudd
149 *X9X*9XXX9

10 skudd
97

25 skudd
246 (7*)

2. Bård Øye Sunnylven 9 * * * * 49 9XX* * 49 X*9X9 48 146 XXX9X9 * *XX 98 244 (9*)
3. Magnar Molland Sogndal XXXXX 50 9XXX9 48 X*9XX 49 147 99X9 *X99 *9 94 241 (3*)
4. Jarle Bjørkavåg Sykkylven * *9XX 49 8XX9 * 47 9X9X9 47 143 99X*9 *X*XX 97 240 (6*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor Zachariassen Ålfoten * * * * *

1. serie
50 XXXXX

2. serie
50 XXX*X

3. serie
50

15 skudd
150 *99XX99 * *X

10 skudd
96

25 skudd
246 (9*)

2. Peder Holme Hyen *X* * * 50 *X9X9 48 *X* *9 49 147 * *X*X*X9X9 98 245 (12*)
3. Oddmund Fivelstad Sunnylven *XX99 48 * *XX* 50 *9 * *9 48 146 *X*9X9XX9X 97 243 (9*)



Hornindal skytterlag

Ope Miniatyrstemne Hornindal

Side 15Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Joachim Dreyer Ålfoten * *98X

1. serie
47 99899

2. serie
44 9X999

3. serie
46

15 skudd
137 99X999999X

10 skudd
92

25 skudd
229

1. Ingrid Gausemel Hornindal *89XX 47 9988X 44 9X999 46 137 998979999 * 88 225
1. Tor-Erik Halsteinslid Haugen 9888 * 43 989X9 45 89X88 43 131 9978X89769 82 213
1. Rikard Kirkeeide Bøe Markane *889X 45 XX999 47 *8979 43 135 XX* *89X8X8 93 228
1. Bjørnar Kiviranta Hornindal 75X96 37 89689 40 93989 38 115 7X89X64375 69 184
1. Sindre Kiviranta Hornindal 98889 42 99898 43 8X8X7 43 128 9998879998 85 213
1. Bjørn Ove Muldsvor Hornindal 9X*79 45 98999 44 79999 43 132 899 *8X89 *9 90 222
1. Geir Magne Muldsvor Hornindal 9 *889 44 98X9X 46 *9999 46 136 898988X*99 88 224
1. Tollef O. Heggen Hornindal 98 *9X 46 XXX99 48 99998 44 138 X*99999999 92 230
1. Silje Torheim Hornindal 9XX8X 47 99 *8X 46 89X99 45 138 99XXX8999X 93 231
1. Markus Træen Stryn *9X9X 48 9998X 45 899 *9 45 138 8 *8X8999 *9 90 228
1. Marie Vangen Stranda 9XX9X 48 XX999 47 X9X9X 48 143 XXX899X9 *9 94 237




